RECOMMENDED
FOR EMPLOYMENT

RETIREMENT

RESIGNATION(S)

Name
REGULAR

Brantley, Jennifer
Johnson, Nasrin

Lopez Rodriguez, Rodolfo

HOURLY
Baartz, Eugene
Cruz, Andrew
Doo, Stephanie
Hsu, Connie
Manthorne, Caitlen

SUBSTITUTES
Almodovar, Dionne
Bakhtiari, Farinaz
Chen, Janice
Guzman, Anthony
Park, Julie
Ruminson, Marissa
Spanjer, Jennifer
Vandoleweerd, John
Witsoe, Golrizeh
Wong, Kelsey
Zavala, Juan

Garcia, Jose

Rossi, Staci

Assign/Location

Admin. Secretary/Ed. Services

Nutrition Services Asst. 111/ Nutrition Svcs.

Custodian 11(night)/UHS

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Meadow Park
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./JUHS

Inst. Asst./Northwood Elementary
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed./Plaza Vista
Inst. Asst. Title I/Northwood

Nutrition Asst.Sub/ Nutrition Svcs.

Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub/Sp. Programs
Inst. Asst. Sp. Ed. Sub/Sp. Programs
Utility Sub Custodian/Custodial

Short Term Employee/Lang. Minority

Noon Duty/Woodbury

Athletic Trainer Substitute/IHS
Utility Sub/Publication Svcs.
Noon Duty/Woodbury

Inst. Asst. Behav. Tutor Sub./Sp. Programs
Utility Sub Custodian/Custodial

Custodian 11 (night)/NHS

Clerk I1/0ak Creek

Effective Date

06/05/2015
06/22/2015
06/01/2015

06/08/2015
06/02/2015
05/28/2015
06/04/2015
05/26/2015

06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/11/2015
05/27/2015
07/01/2015
05/27/2015
06/22/2015
06/08/2015
06/04/2015
06/08/2015
06/05/2015

06/20/2015

06/24/2015



